
Restructured loans (Consolidated) 

Year ended on March 31

Loans overdue for 3 months or more

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31

15,228,623

15,651,161

Millions of Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

Millions of Yen
Thousands of
US Dollars

108,659

291,762

-

29,906

At the end of
FY 2011

At the end of
FY 2011

39,796

359,663

-

421,563

3,309

24,260

9,035

At the end of
FY 2011

27,326

At the end of
FY 2010

At the end of
FY 2011

1,331

-

5,067

1,837

22,093

22,093

2,747

35,068

1,837

35,053

422,53835,134

Normal debts

   Total

Debts under management

   Subtotal

1,301,394

1,266,260

1,213,988

35,140

1,178,847

Loans to bankrupt parties

Loans past due

Lending condition-eased loans

Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation
and similar ones

Risky debts

   Total

30,989

2,747

At the end of
FY 2010




