Restructured loans (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31	Millions of Yen		Thousands of US Dollars
	At the end of FY 2010	At the end of FY 2011	At the end of FY 2011
Loans to bankrupt parties	1,331	3,309	39,796
Loans past due	30,989	29,906	359,663
Loans overdue for 3 months or more	_	_	_
Lending condition-eased loans	2,747	1,837	22,093
Total	35,068	35,053	421,563

Remaining debts under the Financial Revitalization Law (Consolidated)

Year ended on March 31	Millions	Millions of Yen	
	At the end of FY 2010	At the end of FY 2011	At the end of FY 2011
Debts in bankruptcy and rehabilitation and similar ones	5,067	9,035	108,659
Risky debts	27,326	24,260	291,762
Debts under management	2,747	1,837	22,093
Subtotal	35,140	35,134	422,538
Normal debts	1,178,847	1,266,260	15,228,623
Total	1,213,988	1,301,394	15,651,161